Let’s package up the right solution for your needs.
STRANFLEX packaging products are exclusively sold and distributed by BradyPLUS. Discover the full product
range at STRANFLEX.com.
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PERFORMANCE CLEAR
ACRYLIC TAPE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
STRANFLEX® Performance Clear Acrylic Tape is a
durable biaxially-oriented polypropylene (BOPP)
film coated with high-grade pressure-sensitive
water-based acrylic adhesive. Requires no
moisture, heat or solvent for activation.
PKE-IND-SF0014 v4  10-2025
ITEM # TAPE SIZE BACKING
THICKNESS ADHESIVE
ADHESIVE TENSILE
STRENGTH
(ASTM D3759)
ADHESION TO STEEL
(ASTM D3330)
TOTAL THICKNESS
(ASTM D3652) PACK
SFP4810016A 48 mm x 100 m
1.00 mil Water-Based
Acrylic 18 lbf /in 23 oz/in 1.6 mil
36 rls/cs
SFP7210016A 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs
SFP4810018A 48 mm x 100 m
1.00 mil Water-Based
Acrylic 20 lbf /in 23 oz/in 1.8 mil
36 rls/cs
SFP7210018A 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs
SFP4810020A 48 mm x 100 m
1.16 mil Water-Based
Acrylic 23 lbf /in 26 oz/in 2.0 mil
36 rls/cs
SFP7210020A 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs
SFP4891420A 48 mm x 914 m 6 rls/cs
SFP7291420A 72 mm x 914 m 4 rls/cs
SFP48137120A 48 mm x 1,371 m 6 rls/cs
SFP72137120A 72 mm x 1,371 m 4 rls/cs
SFP4810025A 48 mm x 100 m 1.48 mil Water-Based
Acrylic 25 lbf /in 32 oz/in 2.5 mil 36 rls/cs
The data in the table are nominal values based on PSTC, ASTM and other standard testing. The data should not be considered as specications.
BOX WEIGHT APPLICATION
1.6: Small, 1.8-2.0: Medium,
2.5: Heavy
BACKING / ADHESIVE TYPE
BOPP Film / Rohm + Haas
ELONGATION AT BREAK
(%) ASTM D3759 >100%
APPLICATION RANGE
+32°F ~ +150°F
OPERATION RANGE
-30°F ~ +200°F